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Malin

cocktails 

Americano

Gin Martini

Jalisco Flower

Gold Rush

Battle Of New Orleans

21

23

24

22

24

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda

Fords London Dry Gin, Dry Vermouth, Bitters

Herradura Reposado Tequila, Grapefruit, Citrus, Sparkling

Old Forester Bourbon, Lemon, Honey

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Pastis, Bitters

classic cocktails available upon request and limited only by availability of ingredients

non alcoholic
Beer

Heaps Normal ‘Another Lager’ (375mL <0.5%)

Parc Pilsner (375mL <0.5%)

Guinness 0.0 (440mL <0.5%)

Wine

NV Pernelle ‘Genesis’ Sparkling Cuvee

Next Destination Chardonnay

Spirits & Sodas

Lyre’s Italian ‘Spritz’

Three Foxes Sunny Arvo Noperitivo

Four Pillars Bandwagon Rare Dry ‘Gin’

Ms Sans Bring a Sombrero ‘Tequila’

San Pellegrino Chinotto Soda

Strangelove Yuzu Soda

Chapter Tea Classic Peach Iced Tea

Non Alcoholic Cocktails

Four Pillars Bandwagon Rare Dry ‘Gin’ Martini

Three Foxes Sunny Arvo Noperitivo, Sparkling, Soda, Orange

Ms Sans Bring a Sombrero ‘Tequila’ Tommy’s Margarita

Dandenong, Australia

Melbourne, Australia

Dublin, Ireland

Australia

McLaren Vale, Australia

Melbourne, Australia

Heidelberg, Australia

Yarra Valley, Australia

Sydney, Australia

Lombardy, Italy

Macedon Ranges, Australia

Sydney, Australia

10

12

14

15 / 65

16 / 65

14

13

12

12

10

13

12

20

18

20

beer et al
Peroni Red Lager (330mL 4.7%)

Land & Sea Hazy Pale Ale (375mL 4.0%)

Napoleone ‘Louis’ Hard Cider (355mL 4.5%)

Cold One’s ‘Grog’ Lemon Ice Shochu Seltzer (330mL 6.0%)

10

13

12

13

Roma, Italy

Noosaville, Australia

Yarra Valley, Australia

Dandenong, Australia



Malin

BY THE GLASS

Champagne

NV Maison Thienot Reims Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

White

2020 Bitouzet-Prieur ‘Les Corbins’ Meursault Chardonnay 

Red

2019 Georges Lignier Gevrey Chambertin Pinot Noir

157

232

210

half bottles (375Ml)

Sparkling

2023 Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc

White

2023 Gramona Ca Lar Mar ‘Mustillant’ Parellada, Macabeo, Xarelo

2024 Mise En Place ‘Le Jardin’ Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc, Viognier

2023 Jeff Carrel VdP de l’Aude ‘Morillon’ Chardonnay

Rose

2024 ECK ‘No. 4’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Red

2022 Small Wonder ‘Landscape’ Pinot Noir 

2021 Domaine des Hauts Baigneux ‘Les Pentes’ Cabernet Franc

2022 Colle Corviano D’Abruzzo Montepulciano

Dessert Wine

2019 Calvet Reserve Du Ciron Sauternes

22

18

21

23

19

21

24

19

18

Margaret River, Australia

Penedes, Spain

Yarra Valley, Australia

Roussillon, France

Heathcote, Australia

Tamar Valley, Australia

Loire Valley, France

Abruzzo, Italy

Bordeaux, France

Champagne, France

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

White

2021 Testalonga El Bandito ‘LEKKER’ Chenin Blanc

2022 Domaine des Malandes Chardonnay

2019/2020 Jean Yves Peron ‘Vin de Lies’ White Blend

Rose

2021 Domaine des Huards ‘Prose’ Pinot Noir, Gamay Rose

Red

2023 Good Intentions ‘Mount Gambier’ Pinot Noir

2014 Cosse Maisonneuve ‘La Fage’ Malbec

525

298

408

264

176

291

Swartland, South Africa

Burgundy, France

Savoie, France

Loire Valley, France

Mount Gambier, Australia

Cahors, France

Magnums (1500Ml)



Malin

Non Vintage

NV Kreglinger Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

NV Champalou Vouvray Chenin Blanc

NV Casa Caterina ‘Cuvee 36’ Chardonnay

Vintage

2022 Mount Majura ‘The Silurian’ Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2023 Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc

Sparkling Red 

2023 Patrick Bottex Bugey-Cerdon ‘La Cueille’ Gamay, Poulsard

Petillant Naturel

2021 Edan Grenache Rose

95

154

142

104

92

87

75

Pipers Brook, Australia

Loire Valley, France

Lombardy, Italy

Canberra District, Australia

Margaret River, Australia

Savoie, France

Orange, Australia

Sparkling 

Non Vintage

NV Frederic Savart ‘L’Ouverture’ 1er Pinot Noir

NV La Rogerie ‘Le Bourg/Sud’ Grand Cru Chardonnay

Vintage

2013 Pol Roger Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

2016 Laherte Freres Les Empreintes Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Champagne Rose

NV Maison Thienot Brut Rose Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

NV Billecart-Salmon Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir

380

515

349

405

231

304

Ecueil, France

Avize, France

Epernay France

Epernay, France

Montagne de Reims, France

Mareuil-sur-Aÿ France

champagne



Malin

white
racy & refined 

2023 Amrit Pinot Gris

2021 Barringwood Schonburger

2023 Parish Vineyard Riesling

2021 Domaine de la Tourlaudiere ‘Cartopee’ Melon Blanc

2023 Gramona Ca Lar Mar ‘Mustillant’ Parellada, Macabeo, Xarello

2022/23 Pichler-Krutzler Dürnstein Grüner Veltliner

2019 Metzer ‘Maritime’ Chenin Blanc

pretty & floral

2024 Mise En Place ‘Le Jardin’ Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc, Viognier

2023 Lauren Langfield ‘Norton Summit’ Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Deux Moulins Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Jintaro Yura ‘L’Abeille et le Papillon’ Pinot Blanc, Auxerrois

2021 Ulli Stein ‘Weihwasser’ Riesling

2023 Balassa Furmint

a sense of agency

2023 Tarrawarra Estate Chardonnay

2023 GUM ‘A Field’ Viognier

2023 By Farr Viognier

2023 Terrason Aligote

2023 Swell Season Chardonnay

2020 Whisson Lakes ‘Le Gris de Noir’ Pinot Noir

2023 Jeff Carrel VdP de l’Aude ‘Morillon’ Chardonnay

2022 Samuel Billaud Bourgogne D’Or Chardonnay

2023 Domaine des Malandes Chablis Chardonnay

2021 Domaine des Rouges-Queues Hautes-Côtes-de-Beaune Chardonnay

2022 Pierre Girardin ‘Les Vireuils’ Meursault Chardonnay

2022 Les Ciels Changeants Chardonnay

2022 Alessandro Salvano ‘Drink Wine Not Labels’ Chardonnay

2019 Jean-Luc Jamet ‘Couzou’ Marsanne, Roussanne, Viognier

2023 Rafael Palacios ‘Louro’ Godello, Treixadura

2022 Blank Bottle ‘Smaug The Magnificient’ Grenache Blanc, Verdelho, Grenache Gris

109

95

88

122

76

115

146

93

95

85

225

121

104

97

97

243

97

89

158

105

199

174

236

843

216

137

226

140

133

Mornington, Australia

Barrington, Australia

Coal River, Australia

Loire Valley, France

Penedes, Spain

Wachau, Austria

Stellenbosch, South Africa

Yarra Valley, Australia

Adelaide Hills, Australia

Loire Valley, France

Alsace, France

Mosel, Germany

Tokaj, Hungary

Yarra Valley, Australia

Heathcote, Australia

Geelong, Australia

King Valley, Australia

Margaret River, Australia

Adelaide Hills, Australia

Roussillon, France

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Jura, France

Langhe, Italy

Rhone Valley, France

Valdeorras, Spain

Swartland, South Africa



Malin

2023 Good Intentions ‘Magnolia’ Gewurztraminer

2021 Celler Tuets ‘Brisat’ Grenache Blanc

2021 Burja Malvzija

2021 Do Re Mi Khikhvi

2020 Domaine Rougeot ‘La Piquette’ Chardonnay, Pinor Noir

90

137

108

121

134

Mount Gambier, Australia

Tarragona, Spain

Vipava Valley, Slovenia

Kakheti, Georgia

Burgundy, France

natural/textural

2024 ECK ‘No. 4’ Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Cobaw Ridge ‘Il Pinko’ Shiraz

2023 St Julien Grenache, Syrah

2022 La Colombiere ‘Les Frontons Flingueurs’ Negrette 

2019 Frank Cornelissen ‘Susucaru’ Nerello Mascalese, Moscadella 

79

138

95

106

212

Heathcote, Australia

Macedon, Australia

Provence, France

Vin de France

Etna, Italy

rose 



Malin

fruit focused

2023 Byrne ‘Ballarat’ Pinot Noir

2024 William Downie ‘Cathedral’ Pinot Noir

2024 Orbis Trousseau

2023 Brood ‘Sedure’ Pinot Noir

2023 Domaine Matassa ‘French Disko’ Cinsault

2021 Alexandre Giquel ‘Maluseaux’ Gamay

2022 Domaine du Bon Pas ‘Choisir c’est Renoncer’ Gamay

2022 Jean-Claude Lapalu ‘Tentation’ Syrah

2022 Bitouzet-Prieur Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Noir

2021 Francois Confuron-Gindre Vosne-Romanee Pinot Noir

2022 Yvon Clerget ‘Les Petits Poisots’ Volnay Pinot Noir

2022 Pranzegg Leggero Vernatsch 

2020 Bodega Maranones Garnacha

2022 Teutonic ‘Borgo Pass Vineyard’ Pinot Meunier

spice & savour

2023 Riley Harrison ‘Vento do Mar’ Cabernet Franc

2021 Domaine des Hauts Baigneux ‘Les Pentes’ Cabernet Franc

2017 Terre de l’Elu ‘Le Revenant’ Cabernet Franc

2023 Marcel Richard ‘Bulbille’ Grenache, Counoise, Syrah

2021 Simon Gastrein Hameau Toucheboeuf ‘L’Enclume’ Syrah

2022 Fattoria Selvapiana Chianti Rufina Sangiovese

2022 Colle Corviano D’Abruzzo Montepulciano

2021 Artuke ‘Pies Negros’ Tempranillo, Graciano

2021 Badenhorst Secateurs Cinsault, Grenache, Shiraz

high performance

2021 Blood Moon ‘Sang De Lune’ Shiraz

2022 Agricola Vintners ‘Ebenezer’ Shiraz

2021 Wayfinder Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Domaine Elodie Jaume ‘Le Soufre’ Grenache, Syrah, Mouvedre

2022 Domaine Natacha Chave ‘Aleofane’ Syrah

2021 Chateau Grand Meynau Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

2019 Ostal Levant ‘Masaai’ Malbec

2019 Tomas Torres ‘Samarreta’ Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 Sijnn Syrah, Trincadeira, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mourvedre

2022 El Esteco Don David ‘Reserve’ Malbec

105

98

98

140

252

123

208

112

175

324

415

115

142

158

98

105

94

94

195

142

87

109

104

95

159

110

106

162

78

190

97

172

84

Ballarat, Australia

Mornington, Australia

McLaren Vale, Australia

Nelson, New Zealand

Roussillon, France

Loire Valley, France

Beaujolais, France

Beaujolais, France

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Umbria, Italy

Sierra de Gredos, Spain

Portland, USA

McLaren Vale, Australia

Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France

Cote-du-Rhone, France

Northern Rhone, France

Tuscany, Italy

Abruzzo, Italy

Rioja, Spain

Swartland, South Africa

Grampians, Australia

Barossa Valley, Australia

Margaret River, Australia

Cotes-Du-Rhone, France

Crozes-Hermitage, France

Bordeaux, France

Cahors, France

Valencia, Spain

Malgas, South Africa

Calchaqui Valley, Argentina

red



spirits
Ketel One Vodka

Penni Ave Distillery Sea Celery & Salt Bush Vodka 

Fords Gin

Gin Mare ‘Capri’ Gin

Never Never Oyster Shell Gin

El Jimador Tequila Blanco

Herradura Tequila Blanco

Herradura Tequila Reposado

Origin Raiz Mezcal Sotol 

Havana Club Rum 3 Years

English Harbour Rum 5 Years

Santa Teresa 1796 Solera Rum

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Straight Rye Whiskey

The Glendronach 12 Years Single Malt Scotch

The Balvenie ‘The Week of Peat’ 14 Years Single Malt 

Highwayman ‘Nouveau Beginnings’ Australian Whiskey

Sullivan’s Cove ‘XO’ Brandy

12

14

12

17

16

13

15

18

18

13

15

20

14

13

12

16

24

28

35

Schiedam, The Netherlands

Mornington, Australia

London, England

Vilanova i la Geltrú, Spain

Adelaide Hills, Australia

Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Jalisco, Mexico

Durango, Mexico

Havana, Cuba 

St. John’s, Antigua

Multi Regional, Venezuela

Versailles Kentucky

Lynchburg, Tennessee

Lynchburg, Tennessee

Highlands, Scotland

Speyside, Scotland

Byron Bay, Australia

Hobart, Australia

40.0%

40.0%

45.0%

42.7%

42.0%

38.0%

40.0%

40.0%

50.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

40.0%

45.0%

45.0%

43.0%

48.3%

55.0%

47.7%

Pastis Garagai ‘Cuvee 2022’

Pastis Henri Bourdain ‘Grand Cru’

Dolin Dry Vermouth

Lillet Blanc

Aperol

Campari

Suze

Amaro Montenegro

Amer Picon

Cynar

Ramazzotti

Fernet Branca

Marolo Grappa Di Arneis

Italicus

Disaronno Amaretto

Luxardo Maraschino

18

16

12

14

12

12

13

14

13

14

13

14

17

15

12

13

Aix-En-Provence, France

Forcalquier, France

Chambery, France

Podensac, France

Padua, Italy

Milan, Italy

Thuir, France

Bologna, Italy

Belgium

Termoli, Italy

Milan, Italy

Milan, Italy

Alba, Italy

Turin, Italy

Saronno, Italy

Torreglia, Italy

aperitifs, amaros & digestifs
45.0%

45.0%

17.5%

17.0%

11.0%

25.0%

15.0%

23.0%

21.0%

16.5%

30.0%

39.0%

42.0%

20.0%

20.0%

32.0%

Malin


